
 

 
IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards NOT READY 

Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 07.01.2025  

SL

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Applicant 

C.A.No

. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 

Cour

t 

Fee 

Notifie

d 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Typ

e 

Rejec

t 

Statu

s 

  

1 S MITRA 
1083/20

25 
07.01.2025 

BLAPL/12431/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

2 P.K.PAL 
1089/20

25 
07.01.2025 CMAPL/439/2024 10 

 
C 

   

3 SBUDGATA 
1101/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/15371/201

7 
7 

document 

availabl

e in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be paid 

U 
   

4 G MALLICK 
1102/20

25 
07.01.2025 ELPET/23/2024 7 

 
U 

   

5 M K RATH 
1104/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/22203/201

4 
7 

 
U 

   

6 M K RATH 
1105/20

25 
07.01.2025 WP(C)/3225/2009 7 

 
U 

   

7 P K JENA 
1106/20

25 
07.01.2025 CMP/822/2023 7 

 
U 

   

8 G MALLICK 
1108/20

25 
07.01.2025 ELPET/30/2024 7 

 
U 

   

9 U R PATRA 
1109/20

25 
07.01.2025 OJC/13377/1997 7 

document 

availabl

e in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be paid 

U 
   

10 H K BHOL 
1110/20

25 
07.01.2025 CRLA/615/2018 7 

 
U 

   

11 M K PANI 
1111/20

25 
07.01.2025 OJC/2826/1985 7 

document 

availabl

e in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be paid 

U 
   



12 M K PANI 
1113/20

25 
07.01.2025 OJC/2826/1985 7 

document 

availabl

e in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be paid 

U 
   

13 D P DAS 
1115/20

25 
07.01.2025 CRLMP/1755/2024 7 

 
U 

   

14 B BEHERA 
1117/20

25 
07.01.2025 MACA/1035/2024 7 

 
U 

   

15 S KANHAR 
1118/20

25 
07.01.2025 BLAPL/9655/2024 10 

 
C 

   

16 H B JENA 
1120/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32360/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

17 J PARIDA 
1124/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WPC(OAC)/2878/2

014 
7 

 
U 

   

18 Y DAS 
1125/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/26169/201

3 
7 

 
U 

   

19 J K MISHRA 
1130/20

25 
07.01.2025 WP(C)/3154/2023 7 

 
U 

   

20 S K BEHERA 
1132/20

25 
07.01.2025 RSA/316/2005 7 

 
U 

   

21 S K BEHERA 
1133/20

25 
07.01.2025 RSA/316/2005 7 

 
U 

   

22 S K BEHERA 
1134/20

25 
07.01.2025 RSA/316/2005 7 

 
U 

   

23 U DAS 
1135/20

25 
07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/14827/20

24 
7 

3.00,3*3 

download 

copy 

U 
   

24 D SAMAL 
1136/20

25 
07.01.2025 SA/277/1997 7 

 
U 

   

25 RK DEHURY 
1138/20

25 
07.01.2025 MACA/397/2023 7 

 
U 

   

26 D K MOHANTY 
1140/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/39764/202

1 
7 

 
U 

   

27 R K DEHURY 
1142/20

25 
07.01.2025 MACA/457/2023 7 

 
U 

   

28 D K BEHERA 
1144/20

25 
07.01.2025 CRLA/262/2013 7 

 
U 

   

29 M BEHERA 
1145/20

25 
07.01.2025 WA/2656/2023 7 

 
U 

   

30 D SAMAL 
1147/20

25 
07.01.2025 SA/276/1997 7 

 
U 

   

31 S C DAS 
1149/20

25 
07.01.2025 CRLMC/4704/2023 7 

 
U 

   

32 P S DAS 
1151/20

25 
07.01.2025 CONTC/3854/2024 7 

 
U 

   



33 P C MOHANTY 
1156/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/21448/201

3 
7 

 
U 

   

34 S GUPTA 
1160/20

25 
07.01.2025 CONTC/9160/2023 10 

 
C 

   

35 S MANDAL 
1163/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/22543/201

9 
7 

 
U 

   

36 
P K 

PRAHARAJ 

1166/20

25 
07.01.2025 CMPAT/25/2001 7 

 
U 

   

37 C R NAYAK 
1167/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WPC(OA)/1475/20

19 
7 

 
U 

   

38 A K BISWAL 
1170/20

25 
07.01.2025 WP(C)/8734/2011 7 

 
U 

   

39 A MALLICK 
1171/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/36180/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

40 J C BARAL 
1173/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/23061/201

5 
7 

21.00,3*

21 
U 

   

41 P K MOHANTY 
1174/20

25 
07.01.2025 WP(C)/2575/2014 7 

13.00,3*

13 SENT 

TO XEROX 

U 
   

42 B.K. SWAIN 
1175/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/28862/202

3 
10 

 
C 

   

43 P K PARIDA 
1176/20

25 
07.01.2025 FAO/446/2018 7 

 
U 

   

44 S K DAS 
1177/20

25 
07.01.2025 WA/841/2023 7 

 
U 

   

45 B.K. SWAIN 
1178/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/28857/202

3 
10 

 
C 

   

46 S K DAS 
1179/20

25 
07.01.2025 WP(C)/1806/2021 7 

 
U 

   

47 S K SAHOO 
1181/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32365/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

48 S K SAHOO 
1182/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32365/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

49 S MOHARANA 
1199/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/30868/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

50 S K PARDHAN 
1202/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/24171/201

2 
7 

 
U 

   

51 P K PARIDA 
1203/20

25 
07.01.2025 MACA/109/2019 7 

 
U 

   

52 T K  
1204/20

25 
07.01.2025 CRLMA/141/2024 7 

 
U 

   

53 T K BISWAL 
1206/20

25 
07.01.2025 CRLMC/692/2018 7 

 
U 

   

54 K DAS 
1207/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WPC(OAC)/430/20

19 
7 

 
U 

   

55 K DAS 
1208/20

25 
07.01.2025 SA/356/2001 7 

 
U 

   



56 S R OJHA 
1209/20

25 
07.01.2025 MACA/1037/2023 7 

 
U 

   

57 K DAS 
1213/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WPC(OAC)/429/20

19 
7 

 
U 

   

58 A. N. BARIK 
1214/20

25 
07.01.2025 TRP(C)/101/2024 10 

 
C 

   

59 B B MALLICK 
1231/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32975/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

60 T K NAYAK 
1235/20

25 
07.01.2025 ITA/5/2021 10 

 
C 

   

61 T K NAYAK 
1237/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/33226/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

62 P K JENA 
1245/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32770/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

63 T K NAYAK 
1246/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32865/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

64 T K NAYAK 
1247/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32865/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

65 T K NAYAK 
1248/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/31451/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

66 T K NAYAK 
1249/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/31455/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

67 T K NAYAK 
1251/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/31596/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

68 T K NAYAK 
1253/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32100/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

69 
NIRANJAN 

MAHARANA 

1259/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/29792/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

70 S K RATH 
1261/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32774/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

71 S K RATH 
1262/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32774/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

72 S K RATH 
1263/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32773/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

73 S K RATH 
1264/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32825/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

74 K PARIDA 
1265/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32263/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

75 D BISWAL 
1266/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32307/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

76 K PARIDA 
1267/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32242/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

77 A K PANDA 
1270/20

25 
07.01.2025 CMAPL/318/2024 10 

 
C 

   

78 B. K. DAS 
1274/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/31312/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

79 B. K. DAS 1275/20 07.01.2025 WP(C)/31311/202 10 
 

C 
   



25 4 

80 U DAS 
1280/20

25 
07.01.2025 RPFAM/92/2024 10 

 
C 

   

81 S. MOHANTY 
1284/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/31588/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

82 S K MOHANTY 
1287/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/28393/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

83 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

1290/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/30957/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

84 P. NAYAK 
1291/20

25 
07.01.2025 CMP/1389/2024 10 

 
C 

   

85 S K RATH 
1294/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32806/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

86 S K RATH 
1296/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32710/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

87 S K RATH 
1297/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32713/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

88 S K RATH 
1298/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/32767/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

89 A K NAYAK 
1299/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/11536/201

6 
10 

 
C 

   

90 
M/S.PURUSOT

TAM CHULI 

1300/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/22836/201

5 
10 

 
C 

   

91 H K MALLICK 
1301/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/14008/201

9 
10 

 
C 

   

92 B.MOHALI 
1333/20

25 
07.01.2025 MACA/349/2009 10 

 
C 

   

93 S K BISWAL 
1335/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/11536/201

6 
10 

 
C 

   

94 B.MOHALI 
1336/20

25 
07.01.2025 MACA/525/2007 10 

 
C 

   

95 J.DEHURY 
1337/20

25 
07.01.2025 MACA/486/2006 10 

 
C 

   

96 S.GUPTA 
1343/20

25 
07.01.2025 WP(C)/870/2022 10 

 
C 

   

97 S.GUPTA 
1344/20

25 
07.01.2025 WP(C)/879/2022 10 

 
C 

   

98 B.BEHERA 
1353/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/30432/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

99 P. BASTIA 
1358/20

25 
07.01.2025 RVWPET/268/2023 10 

 
C 

   

10

0 
J. DEHURY 

1359/20

25 
07.01.2025 RVWPET/268/2023 10 

 
C 

   

10

1 
R.K.NAYAK 

1362/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/36628/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

10

2 

DILLIP 

KUMAR RAY 

1366/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/29644/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   



10

3 

TRILOCHAN 

BARIK 

1367/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/33346/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

4 
R K SAHOO 

1370/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/31977/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

5 

AMARESH 

CHANDRA 

SAMAL 

1372/20

25 
07.01.2025 CRLMC/4051/2023 10 

 
C 

   

10

6 
S MITRA 

1375/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/29540/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

10

7 
B K PADHI 

1378/20

25 
07.01.2025 ABLAPL/13/2025 10 

 
C 

   

10

8 
B K SWAIN 

1379/20

25 
07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15062/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

10

9 
C R KAR 

1380/20

25 
07.01.2025 WP(C)/350/2017 10 

 
C 

   

11

0 
M NAYAK 

1382/20

25 
07.01.2025 

WP(C)/19542/201

9 
10 

 
C 

   

11

1 
S P NAYAK 

1401/20

25 
07.01.2025 CRLMA/101/2023 10 

 
C 

   

    
Total  960 

     

N I C 

 


